SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
HOP TRIKE
A supportive trike with
head support, lateral
and trunk support, and
hip support.
HOP TRIKE SCRIPTING AND
ORDERING GUIDE
CLIENT THERAPIST DEALER
NAME:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
NAME:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
NAME:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
DESCRIPTIONCODE
BP0001-G Hop 16” - colour green
QTY
SELECT YOUR HOPTRIKE
PACKAGE INCLUDES
HOP TRIKES bike, as standard equipment, has: a steel frame with a lowered profile to
facilitate boarding, wheels in sizes: 16 ‘’, 20 ‘’, 24 ‘’, 26 ‘’ and with a tire width: 2 ‘’, standard
handlebar with height adjustment and tilt angle, Shimano accessories (7 gears “gears,
shifters”*, freewheel “, V-Brake brakes, brake levers, support insert, Nexus crank *), rear axle
roller brake, differential, Shimano dynamo hub, lighting front and rear, basket and fenders.
*not avalible in size 16
BP0001-O Hop 16” - colour orange
BP0001-P Hop 16” - colour pink
BP0001-Y Hop 16” - colour yellow
IMAGE
BP0002-G Hop 20” - colour green
BP0002-GY Hop 20” - colour grey
BP0002-MB Hop 20” - colour marine blue
BP0003-MB Hop 24” - colour marine blue
BP0003-GY Hop 24” - colour grey
BP0004-MB Hop 26” - colour marine blue
BP0004-GY Hop 26” - colour grey
SELECT YOUR HANDLEBAR
Retro handlebar (included)
Straight handlebar (included)
BP1270 Touring handlebar
BP0208 Multifunctional handlebar
GEARS/DRIVE
BP0303 Fixed gear
SADDLE
BP1238 Monocycle saddle (banana shape)
Kids saddle (16” only)
Wide gel saddle (20”,24”,26” only)
PUSH BAR
BP0175 Push bar with parking brake(only on 16”,20”)
BP0246 Steering push bar with parking brake for HOP.16
BP0245 Steering push bar with parking brake for HOP.20
Steering damper (direction of travel)16” 20 “
only
BREAK
BP0305 Parking break
SEAT POST
Support tube frame (required for all back & head support accessories)
Straight seat post (steel)16” only
Adjustable seat post (aluminium)
only 20”,24”,26”
Adjustable seat post with shock absorber (alu-
minium) only 20”,24”,26”
BP1297
Seatpost with multi-axis adjustment and back
support adjustment adapter (required for all
back & head support accessories)
BP0210/BP0111
BACK & HEAD SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
size 1 - height 26 cmBP0225
size 2 - height 35 cmBP0226